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Name of Society and Branch. Place of
Establishment.
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Total Worth.
Sick and

Funeral Fund,
including
Surplus.

Management
and other

Funds, Goods,
&c.

Surplus
or Deficiency
per Member

at Last
Valuation.

S.D. T.—continued.
Divisions separately registered—

Antidote Division
Progress „

£
7,585
3,071

£
7,170
3,666

£
415

5

£- 3-08+ 1-30
Dunedin
Kaiapoi

1871
1872

175
84

Total 259 11,256 10,836 420 ■•

25,161 23,231
I

Total of Order 610 1,930

H.A.C.B.S.
New Zealand District—

Central Body
Grahamstown Branch
Greymouth ,,
St. Joseph's ,,
Auckland ,,
St. Patrick's ,,
St. Patrick's ,,
Onehunga „
St. John's „
St. Joseph's „
St. Patrick's
Waipawa ,,
St. John's „
St. Patrick's „
St. Mary's „
St. Joseph's ,,
St. Michael's „
OurLady of Perpetual Succour

Branch
St. Patrick's Branch
Sancta Maria „
St. ColumbkiUe's
St. Patrick's
St. Canice's „
St. Patrick's• St. Patrick's
St. Patrick's „
St. Mary's „
St. Aloysius „
St. Patrick's
St. Joseph's „
Sts. Peter and Paul's ,,
St. Ita's
St. Mary's
St. Patrick's
St. Mary's „
Sts. Peter and Paul's „
St. Mary's „
Sacred Heart „
St. Mary's
Sacred Heart ,,
St. Mary's . ,,
St. Mary's „
St. Mary's ,,
St. Andrew's ,,
St. Stanislaus „
St. Edward's „
St. John's „
St. Brendan's „
Robert Emmett ,,
St. Mary's ,,
St. Mary's ,,
St. Josoph's ,,
St. ColumbkiUe's
St. Francis Xavicr's ,,
St. Mary's
St. Mary's
St. Patrick's „
St. Brigid's
St. Patrick's ,,
Sacred Heart ,,
St. Matthew's

Grahamstown
Greymouth
Dunedin
Auckland ..
Christchurch
Wellington ..
Onehunga ..
Napier
Now Plymouth
Blenheim ..
Waipawa ..
Leeston
Lincoln
Timaru
Hastings
Masterton . .
Milton

Oamaru
Auckland ..
•Denniston ..
Waimate
Westport ..
Gisborne
Palmerston N.
Reefton
Wellington ..
Newtown ..
Ashburton ..
Waihi
Hutt
Hawera
Taihape
Manaia
Invercargill
Gore
Geraldinc . .
Wellington ..
Carterton ..
Petone
Opunake
Port Chalmers
Wanganui . .Levin
Inglewood ..
Kaponga
Eltham
Otahuhu
Hokitika
Mosgiel
Nelson
Tomuka
Woodville ..
Methven
Christchurch
Ohaupo
Darfield
Pahiatua
S. Dunedin ..
Dargaville ..
Christchurch

1870
1870
1873
1873
1874
1874
1874
1874
1870
1870
1870
1882
1882
1882
1885
1880
1891

1891
1895
1901'
1901
1901
1903
1903
1903
1890
1.903
1904
1904
1905
1900
1900
1.900
1.907
1908
1909
1910
1910
1910
1910
1910
1911
1911
1911
1912
1912
1913
1913
1913
1913
191.3
1913
1913
1914
1914
1914
1914
1914
1915
1916

4
32
80

270
188
280
243

37
73
24
78
28
28
36

169
76
26
25

70
9

17
28
50
41
37
16
64
73
45
20
35
24
23
63
98
43
29
31

6
35
15
12

88
13
35
31
33
20
15
13
17

26
21
24
43
25
13
20
29
11
80

18,554
14

557
3,378
3,873
3,304

485
266
579
327
567
429
674
584

1,817
597
637
222

1,186
247
106
398
498
199
269
361
666
326
654

65
250
259
209
403
509
335
304
254

63
256

76
31

472
47
122
124
69
99
88
124
106
112
122
86

206
87
74

141
25
55

163

17,702
8

518
2,823
3,216
2,856

212
231
422
246
269
328
566
493

1,591
445
608
177

1,009
228

43
332
432
156
254
348
619
171

591
3

215
230
144

302
426
292
291
199
43

186
76
29

415
27
90
98
53
69
78
70
84
78
98
67

138
87
49
64
20
16
69

792
6

39
555
657
448
273

35
157
81

298
101
108
91

220
152
29
45

177
19
03
66
66
43
15
13
47

155
63
62
35
29
65

101
83
43
13
55
20
70

*
-27-49
-13-91- 7-83- 6*84- 6*19- 9*38
-15*89
-16-80- 9-87
-25-37
-11-76- 1-93
-12-59- 9-00
-10-45- 1-05
-15-94

- 6-69
+10-08- 5-83- 3-70- 6-30
-12-18- 5-02- 8*64+ 2*52
-11*19- 6*38
-15*79- 8*78- 2*56
-10*17- 4*86- 6*37- 6*51- 5*34- 4-10- 0*67- 7*76- 6*44- 7*20- 6*32- 5*84- 6-78

2
57
20
32
26
16
30
10
54
22
34
24
19
68

25
77

5
39
94

Total of Order i.3,144 47,110 41,000 6,050 - 8-49*
i

* Sick Fund only.
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